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The Monthly Grind Sweeper #4

Sweeper up to game 4

Bowlers
Jack Leeper
Garrett Sides
Maria Fox
Jacob Mickelson
Dan Gilcher
Ken Poletski
Harry Mickelson
Carlos Capetillo
Ryan Foster
Ron Lewis
Shawn Horenberger
Jerome Moore
Cal Anderson
Dennis Smith
Mel Burton
Tom Tilley
Nick Gyles
Jeffrey Rathjen
Jody Bouchey
Cyndee Poletski
Janalee Kent
Elray Compo
Leon Loucks
Randy Raney
Matthew Buchholz
Nonna Cook
Sherree Mickelson

1
193
234
141
214
189
166
238
174
153
167
204
175
194
184
184
146
156
156
181
165
157
190
156
156
141
118
100

2
245
235
175
206
239
145
170
202
185
147
161
171
192
133
182
209
196
151
171
187
93
182
191
157
192
170
109

3
196
215
138
194
233
205
162
184
168
191
148
129
177
123
188
182
173
172
194
182
129
183
171
169
137
183
140

4
202
146
145
208
157
204
221
175
189
190
233
213
177
138
178
166
200
159
159
162
130
118
153
188
156
146
101

5 ScratchTotal

168
190
129
191
169
157
213
154
212
260
279
171
159
156
193
160
179
121
169
181
139
201
228
220
173
135
126
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836 $205.50
830 $123.00
827 $91.00
822 §73.00
818 $62.00
800 $54.00
791 $48.00
$44.00
751 $21.00
751 $21.00
746
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